SWITCHLD ®
ALL IN ONE Wall Dimmer and Driver
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® SWITCHLD-A_02.13.2025
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date

WARRANTY
DIMMABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: SWD-40W-12VDC-DIM
- - - -
• Includes Gloss White face plate
• No minimum load
• Adjustable voltage output dial
• No derating required for multi-gang use
• Includes a voltage barrier partition that enables
  installation of high and low volt age circuit in
  same box
• Constant voltage Class 2 dc output
• Input Voltage: 120VAC (108 - 132VAC),
  60Hz (47-63Hz)
• Power Factor: >0.9 @ 120VAC 60Hz max. load
• Stand-by Power: 0.5W
Catalog No. Voltage In Voltage Out Watts Face Plate Finish
SWD-40W-12VDC-DIM 120VAC 12VDC 40W Gloss White
SWD-60W-12VDC-DIM 120VAC 12VDC 60W Gloss White
SWD-60W-24VDC-DIM 120VAC 24VDC 60W Gloss White
SWD-100W-24VDC-DIM 120VAC 24VDC 100W Gloss White
Catalog No. Description
SWD-ALD Glossy Light Almond Trim and Face Plate
SWD-BRN Glossy Dark Brown Trim and Face Plate
SWD-BK Glossy Black Trim and Face Plate